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Vivienne Findlay

Director Information

Title Mrs

Name Vivienne Findlay
Postcode B60 4BY

Date of birth June 1954

Total current 1
directorships

List of Current Directorships

Company Name
HOTELSHOP UK LIMITED

List of Previous Directorships

Company Name

RAPID RELOCATE LIMITED
DROITWICH MEANS BUSINESS
LIMITED

ESCAPE ON HOLIDAY LIMITED
GREAT LITTLE HOLIDAYS LIMITED
RAPID RELOCATION LTD

GREAT LITTLE BREAKS LIMITED
BRINE WELL HOUSE MANAGEMENT
COMPANY LTD

BRINE WELL HOUSE MANAGEMENT
COMPANY LTD

HOTELSHOP UK LIMITED

HBS SYSTEMS LIMITED

N/A* - no information available

Number
03812146

Number
08884830
11884647

09630919
08673008
08603645
06226902
06351131
06351131
03812146

04413781

Honours
Number
Address

Nationality

Company Status
Active - Accounts Filed

Company Status
Active - Accounts Filed
Non-Trading

Non-Trading
Non-Trading
Company is dissolved
Non-Trading
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved

Active - Accounts Filed

Company is dissolved
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906562980
906562980
Tudor House
Hanbury Chase
Hanbury
Worcestershire
British
App. Date Res. Date Position
09/08/1999 Director
App. Date Res. Date Position
27/11/2019 31/12/2022 Director
15/03/2019 13/03/2020 Director
09/06/2015 22/10/2021 Director
02/09/2013 22/10/2021 Director
10/07/2013 Director
07/06/2011 22/10/2021 Director
21/08/2009 Company
Secretary
21/08/2009 Director
01/01/2005 20/08/2010 Company
Secretary
12/05/2002 Director



